
Parish Councils and Cumberland Wards 
 

Ward & Elected Member Parish Councils 

Brampton –Mike Mitchelson  
Email – Mike.Mitchelson@cumberland.gov.uk 
Telephone – 07840844387 

• Askerton 

• Brampton 

• Burtholme 

• Kingwater 

• Nether Denton 

• Upper Denton 

• Waterhead 

Corby & Hayton – Roger Dobson 
Email – Roger.Dobson@cumberland.gov.uk 
Telephone – 07840844428 

• Carlattan 

• Castle Carrock 

• Cumrew 

• Cumwhitton 

• Farlam 

• Hayton  

• Midgeholme 

• Wetheral (part of) 

Dalston & Burgh – Trevor Allison 
Email – Trevor.Allison@cumberland.gov.uk 
Telephone – 07840844421 

• Beaumont 

• Burgh by Sands 

• Cummersdale 

• Dalston 

• Kingmoor 

• Orton  

Houghton & Irthington – John Mallinson 
Email – John.Mallinson@cumberland.gov.uk 
Telephone – 07840844459 

• Hethersgill 

• Irthington 

• Kirklinton Middle  

• Scaleby 

• Stapleton 

• Stanwix Rural 

• Walton 

• Wetheral (part of) 

Longtown – Timothy Pickstone 
Email – Timothy.Pickstone@cumberland.gov.uk 
Telephone – 07840844454 

• Arthuret 

• Bewcastle 

• Kirkandrews 

• Nicholforest 

• Rockcliffe 

• Solport 

• Westlinton 

Wetheral – Geoff Mitchell 
Email – Geoff.Mitchell@cumberland.gov.uk 
Telephone – 07840844409 

• St Cuthberts 
Without 

• Wetheral 

 


